Division 4.5@ Environmental Health Standards for the Management of Hazardous Waste
        |->
Chapter 19@ Fees
        |->
Section 66269.5@ Environmental Fee Rates for Fiscal Year 2024-25

CA

66269.5 Environmental Fee Rates for Fiscal Year 2024-25
(a) 

The annual fee amounts for the 2024-25 fiscal year are as follows:  (1) One

thousand two hundred eighty-three dollars ($1,283) for those organizations with

100 or more employees, but fewer than 250 employees. (2) Two thousand seven

hundred fifty-four ($2,754) for those organizations with 250 or more employees,

but fewer than 500 employees. (3) Sixteen thousand two hundred eighty-three

dollars ($16,283) for those organizations with 500 or more employees, but fewer

than 1,000 employees. (4) Fifty-five thousand fifty-six dollars ($55,056) for those

organizations with 1,000 or more employees.

(1) 

One thousand two hundred eighty-three dollars ($1,283) for those organizations with

100 or more employees, but fewer than 250 employees.

(2) 

Two thousand seven hundred fifty-four ($2,754) for those organizations with 250 or

more employees, but fewer than 500 employees.

(3) 

Sixteen thousand two hundred eighty-three dollars ($16,283) for those organizations

with 500 or more employees, but fewer than 1,000 employees.

(4) 

Fifty-five thousand fifty-six dollars ($55,056) for those organizations with 1,000 or more

employees.